
ACCTA 2013 Invited Guests and Liaisons 

APA Education Directorate 
Cathi Grus, Ph.D. 
e-mail: Cgrus@apa.org 
 
APA Office of Program Consultation and Accreditation 
Susan Zlotlow, Ph.D. and Elizabeth Klonoff, Ph.D. 
e-mail: szlotlow@apa.org and eklonoff@mail.sdsu.edu 
 
Association for the Coordination of Counseling Center Clinical Services (ACCCCS) 
Cynthia Cook*, Ph.D., University of Houston – Clear Lake 
e-mail: CookC@uhcl.edu 
 

Association of Psychology Postdoctoral and Internship Centers (APPIC) 
Pam Epps*, Ph.D., Emory University and Jeff Baker, Ph.D. Executive Director of APPIC 
e-mail: pepps@emory.edu   jeffbaker@appic.org 
 

Association of Psychology Training Clinics (APTC) 
Tony Cellucci, Ph.D., Eastern Carolina University  
e-mail: Celluccia@ecu.edu 
 
Association for University and College Counseling Center Directors (AUCCCD) 
Micky M. Sharma, Psy.D. The Ohio State University 
e-mail: sharma.369@osu.edu 
 
Commission on Accreditation (CoA) 
MaryJan Murphy*, Ph.D. University of California, Santa Cruz 
e-mail: mjmurphy@ucsc.edu 
 
Council of Counseling Psychology Training Programs (CCPTP) 
Elizabeth Welfel, Ph.D. Cleveland State University 
e-mail: E.WELFEL@csuohio.edu 
 
National Council of Schools and Programs of Professional Psychology (NCSPP) 
David M. Cimbora, Ph.D.  Rosemead School of Psychology, Biola University 
e-mail:  david.cimbora@biola.edu 
 

*ACCTA Member 


